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Jan-26
completed GAN JIANG KOU 10 SIN 1 31/0800 1 05/0200 PCC QP COSCO WPS NICK CLARK
completed OT IDEAAL 74N 2 31/0600 4 02/1230 CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
completed CORAL CHIEF 2602S/2604N 2 31/1630 5 03/0230 CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT

Feb-26
completed ORCA ACE 63 PKL 1 03/0530 1 05/2000 PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
completed AAL HONG KONG 26001 MEL 3 03/0600 11 07/2230 CONT/BBLK QP AAL WAVE CHRIS STERGIOPOULOS
completed BLUE RIDGE HIGHWAY 175 SIN 1 03/0900 2 06/1800 PCC QP KLINE KLINE ADAM ROBINSON
completed NPDL TAHITI 2602S/2604N 2 04/1500 2 05/1330 CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
completed NORTHERN HIGHWAY 161 YOK 1 05/0200 1 07/2359 PCC QP KLINE KLINE ADAM ROBINSON
completed BBC GDANSK 012N 2 06/1200 4 08/0700 CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
completed MERCURY LEADER 71 TSV GB 06/2300 1 08/1130 PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
completed APOLLON HIGHWAY 96 TSV 3 07/1800 1 09/0001 PCC QP KLINE KLINE ADAM ROBINSON
completed PARSIFAL EF521 NOU 3 07/2300 1 09/2359 PCC QP WWO MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
completed TRANS FUTURE 7 165 YOK 2 09/1500 1 10/2359 PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
completed GRAND QUEST 26GQ01 AKL 3 10/0630 1 10/2300 PCC LINX POLARIS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
completed TRANS LEADER 22 SHA 3 10/0700 1 11/2100 PCC QP COSCO WPS LARRY LIEW
completed WALRUS ACE 62 PKL 1 11/0200 1 11/2000 PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT

HIGHLAND CHIEF 2603S/2605N 2 11/0900 4 12/1600 CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
DIONE LEADER 98 DRW 1 12/1330 2 13/1600 PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
MORNING NINNI OK604 SHA 1 12/1400 1 TBA PCC LINX EUKOR MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
MORNING CHERRY OO603 PKL 2 12/1800 1 TBA PCC QP WWO MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
BRIO FAITH V216 2 13/1400 2 TBA CONT/BBLK TML ASIAWORLD MOVE HUW MURDAY
PALMELA 217 PKL 3 14/1000 1 TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
PENGUIN ARROW 2601 3 14/2345 6 TBA STEEL QP G2OCEAN ISS LUKE SCHOEFFLER
HOEGH OSAKA 126 PKL 1 15/0300 1 TBA PCC LINX HOEGH SEAWAY CHRIS DICKSON
OT IDEAAL 75N 2 15/1000 3 TBA CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
EDWARD OLDENDORFF 2601 3 16/0100 6 TBA STEEL TML YANGTZE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
HOEGH TRAVELLER 54 PKL 1 17/1400 TBA PCC LINX HOEGH SEAWAY CHRIS DICKSON
BBC MARMARA 50 2 17/1800 TBA CONT/BBLK LINX BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
TAIPAN EE521 PKL 1 18/0800 TBA PCC QP WWO MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
POSITIVE LEADER 142 LCB 1 18/1900 TBA PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
TAKUTAI CHIEF 2603S/2605N 2 18-Feb TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
ALTAIR LEADER 102 YOK 1 19/0200 TBA PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
OREGON HIGHWAY 161 TSV 1 19/0700 TBA PCC QP KLINE KLINE ROY THOMAS
BBC OCEAN 255 2 19-Feb TBA CONT/BBLK TML BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
DREAM ORCHID 2 1 21/0900 TBA PCC QP COSCO WPS LARRY LIEW
BBC ROSARIO 1145080 3 21/1500 TBA PROJECT CARGO QP BBC WPS NICK CLARK
HORIZON HIGHWAY 92 TSV 1 22-Feb TBA PCC QP KLINE KLINE ADAM ROBINSON
RUBY ACE 129 PKL 1 23-Feb TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
PARADISE ACE 164 PKL 1 24-Feb TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
NABUCCO EE522 PKL 1 24-Feb TBA PCC QP WWO MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
LORD VISHNU 97 LCB 1 24-Feb TBA PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
TRANS FUTURE 6 164 1 24-Feb TBA PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
ARABIAN SEA OK606 1 24/1700 TBA PCC LINX EUKOR MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
BBC GDANSK 013N 2 24-Feb TBA CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
VIKING PAGLIA OK607 1 25-Feb TBA PCC LINX EUKOR MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
CORAL CHIEF 2604S/2606N 2 25-Feb TBA CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
ANDROMEDA SPIRIT 180 PKL 1 26-Feb TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT

Mar-26
EUROPEAN HIGHWAY 278 LCB 1 1-Mar TBA PCC QP KLINE KLINE ROY THOMAS
CSAV RIO NEVADO 26RN01 PKL 1 2-Mar TBA PCC LINX POLARIS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
ANIARA EF601 AKL 1 4-Mar TBA PCC QP WWO MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
GRAND LEGACY 17 HIT 1 4-Mar TBA PCC QP KLINE KLINE ADAM ROBINSON
NPDL TAHITI 2604S/2606N 2 4-Mar TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
GLOBAL FUJI 1 1 5-Mar TBA PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
GAN JIANG KOU 11 1 6-Mar TBA PCC QP COSCO WPS LARRY LIEW
GRANDE HALIFAX 0126 PKL 1 8-Mar TBA PCC LINX GRIMALDI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
JNS QILIN 3 8-Mar TBA STEEL TML YANGTZE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
BBC MARMARA 51 2 9-Mar TBA CONT/BBLK LINX BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
NEW CENTURY 1 202 1 11-Mar TBA PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
HIGHLAND CHIEF 2605S/2607N 2 11-Mar TBA CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
NOBLE ACE 100 1 12-Mar TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
AFRICAN ROLLER 2601 3 12-Mar TBA STEEL TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
MARTORELL 183 PKL 1 13-Mar TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
STAR KIRKENES 2601 3 14-Mar TBA STEEL QP G2OCEAN ISS LUKE SCHOEFFLER
TOSCA EE601 PKL 1 16-Mar TBA PCC QP WWO MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
HAN JIANG KOU 8 1 18-Mar TBA PCC QP COSCO WPS LARRY LIEW
TAKUTAI CHIEF 2605S/2607N 2 18-Mar TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
BBC AUSTRALIA 136S 2 19-Mar TBA CONT/BBLK TML BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
AAL HONG KONG 26003 TAI 3 19-Mar TBA GENL CARGO QP AAL WAVE CHRIS STERGIOPOULOS
NORFOLK 2602E 2 21-Mar TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
GRANDE NEW JERSEY 0226 PKL 1 23-Mar TBA PCC LINX GRIMALDI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
TRANS FUTURE 5 165 1 24-Mar TBA PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
GRAND HERO 11 1 25-Mar TBA PCC LINX HOEGH SEAWAY CHRIS DICKSON
CORAL CHIEF 2606S/2608N 2 25-Mar TBA CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
TORONTO EF602 NOU 1 28-Mar TBA PCC QP WWO MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
GUI JIANG KOU 8 1 29-Mar TBA PCC QP COSCO WPS LARRY LIEW
BBC MARMARA 52 2 29-Mar TBA CONT/BBLK LINX BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA

Apr-26
NPDL TAHITI 2606S/2608N 2 1-Apr TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
SALOME EF603 AKL 1 3-Apr TBA PCC QP WWO MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
OBERON EE602 PKL 1 5-Apr TBA PCC QP WWO MONSON LEWIS GARWOOD
KITE ARROW 2602 3 5-Apr TBA STEEL QP G2OCEAN ISS LUKE SCHOEFFLER
TRANS FUTURE 6 165 1 7-Apr TBA PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
HIGHLAND CHIEF 2607S/2609N 2 8-Apr TBA CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
AAL BRISBANE 26004 3 9-Apr TBA GENL CARGO QP AAL WAVE CHRIS STERGIOPOULOS
BBC OCEAN 257 2 10-Apr TBA CONT/BBLK TML BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
TS FLOWER 3 10-Apr TBA STEEL TML YANGTZE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
HOEGH TROVE 183 1 13-Apr TBA PCC LINX HOEGH SEAWAY CHRIS DICKSON
TAKUTAI CHIEF 2607S/2609N 2 15-Apr TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
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